BOX ASSIGNMENTS				FOR TRADEMARKS
	10167	75906	Za nasalawa na katawa ka	
TO THE ASSISTANT COMMISS			110000000000000000000000000000000000000	n ot
SIR: PLEASE RECORD THE AT			REOF. 4	
1. NAME OF CONVEYING PART	TY(IES) (ASSIGNORS(S));			
1. NIPPONDENSO CO., LTD		2.	15	o =
3.	APR 1 1 2001 H	4.	RE	P T C
5.	E ARK 1 1200 B	6.		
7.	IN (EX / NO EX PET / (IEC) A TO A CIL	8.		s. 1964
ADDITIONAL NAME(S) OF CONVEYING PARTY(IES) AT ACHED? YES NO				
2. PARTY(IES) (ASSIGNEE(S))	RECEIVING INTEREST			460 1 50
NAME: DENSO CORPORATION				
TANGE. BENOO GOTA GIVINGIA				
ADDRESS: 1-1 Showa-cho, Kari	ya-city, Aichi-pref., 448-8661, JA	\PAN		1.63
09749695				645
ADDITIONAL NAME(S) & ADDRESS(ES) ATTACHED? ☐YES ☒NO				
3. NATURE OF CONVEYANCE	. (DOCUMENT):			
	cument for recordation—multiple	e copies of same Assig	inment signed by differe	ent inventors is one
document)		DECT FYE	DATE: Ostabar 1 10	06
☐ASSIGNMENT OF ☐WHOLE ☐PART INTE		KESI EXEC	C. DATE: October 1, 19	90
☐ORIGINAL ☑CHANGE OF NAME				
SECURITY MERGER	VERIFIED TRANSLATION OTHER:			
EXECUTION DATE(S) ON THE DECLARATION IF FILED HEREWITH: (NOTE: IF DATES ON DECLARATION AND				
ASSIGNMENT DIFFER SEE ATTY!)				
4.5 APPL. NO.(S) OR PAT NO.(SHEET(S) attached?	☐YES ⊠NO	
A. PAT. APP. NO.(S) M#	1* INVENTOR if not in item 1	B. PATENT NO(S)	M#	1st INVENTOR If not in Item 1
Div. of 09/181,615 27533				
5. Name & Address of Party to \		6. NUMBER INVO	DLVED:	
Concerning Document Should be Mailed:			ATS <u>0</u> = TOTAL	<u>1</u>
•		7 AMOUNT OF FE	E ENCLOSED: (Code !	
Pillsbury Madison & Sutro LLP Intellectual Property Group		ABOVE TOTAL		701)
1100 New York Avenue, NW		7,8072 1017127	(ψ10 ψ10	
Ninth Floor				
Washington, DC 20005-3918				
5.5ATTY DKT:			MISSING OR INADEQU	
	ND AGED HOEDING		TO DEPOSIT ACCOUNT	
PMS 275339	ND-A050-US5DIV#2	UNDER ORDER NO dup. sheet not required		275339 MATTER NO.
MATTER NO.	CLIENT REF.	dup. sheet not required	CLIENTINO.	I WATTER NO.
O OTATEMENT AND CIONATI	IDE			
 STATEMENT AND SIGNATURE. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of 				
the original document.				
the original document.		10 Total number of	pages including this	
Len 28458			nents and document	4
		(do not file dup. Cov		
€ Signature				
Attorney: G. Lloyd Knight	·	_		
Reg. No. 17698		Date: December	28, 2000	

FILE WITH PTO RETURN RECEIPT (PAT-103A)

FAX: (202) 822-0944

01/03/2001 DTESSEM1 00000084 09749693

03 FC:581

40.00 BP

TEL: (202) 861-3090

Reg. No. 1769 Atty/Sec: GLK/jlc

TRANSLATOR'S DECLARATION

I, Takao Kuboki of c/o A. AOKI & ASSOCIATES, Toranomon 37 Mori Bldg., 3-5-1, Toranomon, Minato-ku, Tokyo, Japan, hereby certify that I am the translator of the Extract of Commercial Register attached and I state that the following is a true translation to the English language to the best of my knowledge and belief.

Dated this 29th day of November, 1996

Signature of translator Takao Keuloki

Takao Kuboki

PATENT REEL: 011676 FRAME: 0664



Translation of Extract of Commercial Register

1 Company Name:

NIPPONDENSO CO., LTD.

1 Head Office

1-1 Shawa-cho Kariya-city Aichi-pref.

1 Address of Representative, Hiroshi Okabe

6-2 Shinsakae-machi Kariya-City Aichi-pref.

Name

Hiroshi Okabe

1 Item for Change for Company Name

Company Name

DENSO CORPORATION

Changed on October 1, 1996

Registered on October 1, 1996

This is an extract of the Commercial Register

November 22, 1996

Nagoya Legal Affairs Bureau, Kariya Branch

Registrar Haruo Ikuji

Seal

PATENT REEL: 011676 FRAME: 0665 1 商 号 日<u>本電 装株式会社</u>

1 本 店 愛知県刈谷市昭和町1丁目1番地

1 代表取締役岡部弘の住所 愛知県刈谷市新栄町6丁目2番地

氏名 岡部 弘

1 商号変更事項

商号株式会社デンソー

平成8年10月 1日 変更

平成8年10月 1日 登記

上記は登記簿の抄本である。

平成 8年11月22日 名古屋法務局刈谷出張所

登記官 生路春雄



RECORDED: 12/28/2000

PATENT REEL: 011676 FRAME: 0666